e . . Board of Education
Oakland Unified School District 1011 Union Street, #940
Oakland, CA 94607
(510) 879-1944
boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Legislation Details

File #: 21-1099 Version: 1 Name: Agreement Between Owner and Contractor — Non
Competitively bid — Digital Design Communications
— Glenview Elementary School New Construction
Project — Division of Facilities Planning and

Management
Type: Agreement or Contract Status: Passed
File created: 4/26/2021 In control: Deputy Chief, Facilities Planning and Management
On agenda: 5/26/2021 Final action: 5/26/2021
Enactment date: 5/26/2021 Enactment #:  21-0911
Title: Approval by the Board of Education of Agreement Between Owner and Contractor - District and

Digital Design Communications, Oakland, CA, - for the latter to provide fire alarm monitor module

services, include all work described in the February 26, 2021, proposal attached to this Agreement as
Exhibit A, for the Glenview Elementary School New Construction Project, in the amount of $2,712.42,
with work scheduled to commence on May 27, 2021, and scheduled to last until December 31, 2021.

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 21-1099 Award of Agreement between Owner and Contractor — Non Competitively bid — Digital
Design Communications — Glenview Elementary School New Construction Project — Division of
Facilities Planning and Management

Contact: Tadashi.Nakadegawa@ousd.org
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
Oakland Unified School District Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/19/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

